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Author Title Date         Cost 

ESSENTIALS   FROM £150     

Books       

 

Troil, U. von Bref rorande en resa til Island 1772 1777 £150 

Godfrey, B. Miscellanea vere utilia: or miscellaneous 
experiments and observations on various subjects 

1735? £200 

Muenchhausen, O. Der Hausvater Vol 1 1766 £300 

Muenchhausen, O. Der Hausvater Vol 1 1765 £200 

Muenchhausen, O. Der Hausvater Vol 2 1766 £300 

Muenchhausen, O. Der Hausvater Vol 3 1767 £200 

Muenchhausen, O. Der Hausvater Vol 5 1770 £200 

Schreber von, J. C. 
D. 
Kongelige Norske 
Videnskabers 
East India Company 
 
Fuertes Agassiz, 
Louis 
King, Andrew 
Jackson 
Croll, James 
Murphy, J.J.  
Sedgwick, W.  
Spencer, Herbert 
Tylor, Edward  
Burnett 
Balkwill, F.H. 
Darwin, Charles 
Reid, G.A. 
Macfie, R. 
Thomson, J.A. 
Ewart 
Mivart, St. George 
Jackson 
Ball, W.P. 
Butler, Samuel 
Muller 
Baldwin, James 
Mark 
Dewar, A Redcoate 
Pascoe, F. P. 
 
Stoll, Oswald 
Reinheimer 
Mivart, St. George 
Jackson 
British Museum 
(Natural History) 
 

Beschreibung der Graesser nebst ihren Abbildung 
nach der Natur 
Det Kongelige Norske Videnskabers Selskabs 
Skrifter.  [BL.1218] 
East India Company December Sale 1836 : black and 

green teas 

Abyssinian birds and mammals 
 
The new astronomy and laws of nature 
 
Discussions on climate and cosmology 
Habit and intelligence 
Man's position in the universe 
Aphorisms from the writings of Herbert Spencer 
Researches into the early history of mankind and 
the development of civilization 
The testimony of the teeth to man's place in nature 
Descent of man [2nd edition, rev. & augmented] 
Present evolution of man 
Heredity, evolution and vitalism 
Heredity 
The Penycuik Experiments 
Genesis of species 
 
Are the effects of use and disuse inherited? 
Life and habit 
Facts and arguments for Darwin 
Development and evolution 
 
From matter to man 
Notes on natural selection and the origin of species 
[Bound with: The evolution of life / H.C. Bastian] 
The grand survival 
Evolution by co-operation 
Lessons in elementary anatomy 
 
A guide to the fossil mammals and birds in the 
Department of Geology and Palaeontology in the 
British Museum (Natural History) 

1769-1810 
 
1768 
 
1836 
 
1930 
 
1911 
 
1885 
1879 
1902 
1894 
1870 
 
1893 
1874 
1896 
1912 
1908 
1899 
1871 
 
1890 
1875 
1869 
1902 
 
1898 
1884 
 
1904 
1913 
1873 
 
1909 
 
 

£300 
 
£200 
 
£100 
 
£300 
 
£95.00  
  
£95.00  
£150.00  
£20.00  
£75.00  
£200.00  
  
£20.00  
£300.00  
£95.00  
£75.00  
£150.00  
£95.00  
£95.00  
 
£150.00  
£150.00   
£95.00   
£75.00  
 
£150.00  
£95.00  
 
£75.00  
£95.00   
£95.00  
 
£50.00  
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British Museum 
(Natural History) 
 
Keane, A.H. 
 
Seebohm, Henry 
Bates, H.W. 
 
Wood, J.G.; 
Waterton, Charles 
 
Hayden, F.V.; 
Selwyn, A.R.C. 
Forbes, H.O. 
 
 
Semon, R.W.  

Guide to the great game animals (Ungulata) in the 
Department of Zoology, British Museum (Natural 
History) 
Stanford's compendium of geography and travel: 
Asia. 
Siberia in Asia 
Central America, the West Indies and South 
America 
Wanderings in South America, the north-west of the 
United States, and the Antilles, in the years 1812, 
1816, 1820 & 1824 
Stanford's compendium of geography and travel: 
North America. 
A naturalist's wanderings in the eastern 
archipelago: a narrative of travel and exploration 
from 1878 to 1883. 
In the Australian bush and on the coast of the Coral 
Sea  

1907 
 
 
1882 
 
1882 
1882 
 
1879 
 
 
1883 
 
1885 
 
 
1899 

£50.00  
  
 
£100.00  
  
£120.00  
£100.00  
  
£95.00  
  
 
£20.00  
  
£175.00  
  
 
£95.00  

Manuscripts       

Morley, C. Notebook containing Notes on Zoology. From An 
Introductory Text-Book on Zoology by H.. Nicholson 
(The Museum, Ipswich Sept. 18th 1892) 

1890s £150 

Smith, J. E Copy of manuscript of Mr Jones.  
 

£200 

Woodward, S. P. Author's copy of Manual of Mollusca, London 1851-
1856. Also contains a note by P.P. Carpenter on 
how to measure bivalves, and another by Mr Jones 
on cooking snails.  

c.1856 £250 

Montague, G. Monography from April 1802 (Observations on 
various vertebrates and invertebrates, with an 
index). With loosely inserted MS notes and 2 
drawings of Mollusca and letter from W.E. Leach 
[undated]. 

1802 £300 

Coleman, W. H. 
[Linnean Society 
Domestic Archive] 

Catalogue of Plants of Hertford 
Linnean Society Presents Book No. 9 
Linnean Society Presents Book No. 10 
Linnean Society Presents Book No. 11 
Linnean Society Presents Book No. 12 
Linnean Society Presents Book No. 13 
Linnean Society Presents Book No. 15 
Linnean Society Presents Book No. 16 
Linnean Society Presents Book No. 20 

1839 
1875-1880 
1880-1883 
1883-1888 
1888-1893 
1893-1898 
1909-1912 
1912-1924 
1931-1959 

£300 
£375.00  
£300.00  
£50.00  
£200.00  
£200.00  
£375.00  
£200.00  
£150.00 
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HIGHLIGHTS  FROM £400     

Books       

Retzius, A. J. Observationes Botanicae 1779-1791 £400 

Lockyer, C. An account of the trade in India ... 1711 £400 

Academie Imperiale 
Des Sciences 
Mivart, St George 
Jackson 

Commentarii Academiae Scientiarum Imperialis 
Petropolitanae. [BL.1223] 
A monograph of the Lories, or brush-tongued 
parrots, composing the family Loriidae. 
 
  

1747 
 
1896  

£500 
 
£500 
 
  

Manuscripts       

Sibthorp, H. and 
Frankland, T. 
Sowerby, James 

Interleaved and extensively annotated copy of W. 
Hudson Flora Anglica (ed. alt.). London, 1778, 4 vols  
Outline of the natural size of the petrified head of a 
species of Alligator (supposed to be Lacerta 
gangetica of Linnaeus). 
 
  

c. 1778 
 
[c.1780-

1822]  

£600  
(£150 per vol) 

£500 
 
 

 
  

TREASURES  FROM £800     
Books       

Laet, Johannes de 
 
Pierre, J. B. L. 

Novis orbis seu descriptionis Indiae Occidentalis libri 
xviii 
Flore Forestière de la Cochinchine [5 volumes] 

1633 
 
1879-1899 

£800 
 
£1000* 
(£200 per 
volume) 

Aldrovandi, U. 
Laet, Johannes de 
Nicholson, George 
 
 
Gould, John 

De Animalibus Insectis 
Novis orbis seu descriptionis Indiae Occidentalis 
The illustrated dictionary of gardening: a practical 
and scientific encyclopædia of horticulture for 
gardeners and botanists [8 volumes] 
A monograph of the Ramphastidae, or family of 
Touycans. 
 
*The volumes in this multi-part set can be adopted 
individually. Please contact staff for single-volume 
costs. 
  

1638 
1633 
1885- 
 
 
1834 

£1500 
£800 
£735.00* 
 
 
£800.00 
 
 
  

Manuscripts       

Chapman, D. Annotated copy of W. H. Fitch's  
Illustrations of the British Flora 

1924 £800 

Harrison, R. Annotated copy of J. Wilson's  
Synopsis of British Plants [2 volumes]  

1744 £1000 
(500 per vol.) 
 
  

Artworks       

Lucas, R. C. Almyer Bourke Lambert [small plaster portrait bust]  1834 £800 

Knight, J. P. Nathaniel Bagshaw Ward [oil painting] 1858 £3000     


