Author	Title	Date	Cost
ESSENTIALS	FROM £150		
Books			
Troil, U. von	Bref rorande en resa til Island 1772	1777	£150
Godfrey, B.	Miscellanea vere utilia: or miscellaneous	1735?	£200
	experiments and observations on various subjects		
Muenchhausen, O.	Der Hausvater Vol 1	1766	£300
Muenchhausen, O.	Der Hausvater Vol 1	1765	£200
Muenchhausen, O.	Der Hausvater Vol 2	1766	£300
Muenchhausen, O.	Der Hausvater Vol 3	1767	£200
Muenchhausen, O.	Der Hausvater Vol 5	1770	£200
Schreber von, J. C.	Beschreibung der Graesser nebst ihren Abbildung	1769-1810	£300
D.	nach der Natur		
Kongelige Norske	Det Kongelige Norske Videnskabers Selskabs	1768	£200
Videnskabers	Skrifter. [BL.1218]		
East India Company	East India Company December Sale 1836 : black and	1836	£100
	green teas		
Fuertes Agassiz,	Abyssinian birds and mammals	1930	£300
Louis			
King, Andrew	The new astronomy and laws of nature	1911	£95.00
Jackson		4005	COE 00
Croll, James	Discussions on climate and cosmology	1885	£95.00
Murphy, J.J.	Habit and intelligence	1879	£150.00
Sedgwick, W.	Man's position in the universe	1902	£20.00
Spencer, Herbert	Aphorisms from the writings of Herbert Spencer	1894 1870	£75.00 £200.00
Tylor, Edward Burnett	Researches into the early history of mankind and	1670	1200.00
Balkwill, F.H.	the development of civilization The testimony of the teeth to man's place in nature	1893	£20.00
Darwin, Charles	Descent of man [2nd edition, rev. & augmented]	1874	£300.00
Reid, G.A.	Present evolution of man	1896	£95.00
Macfie, R.	Heredity, evolution and vitalism	1912	£75.00
Thomson, J.A.	Heredity	1908	£150.00
Ewart	The Penycuik Experiments	1899	£95.00
Mivart, St. George	Genesis of species	1871	£95.00
Jackson			
Ball, W.P.	Are the effects of use and disuse inherited?	1890	£150.00
Butler, Samuel	Life and habit	1875	£150.00
Muller	Facts and arguments for Darwin	1869	£95.00
Baldwin, James	Development and evolution	1902	£75.00
Mark			
Dewar, A Redcoate	From matter to man	1898	£150.00
Pascoe, F. P.	Notes on natural selection and the origin of species	1884	£95.00
	[Bound with: The evolution of life / H.C. Bastian]		
Stoll, Oswald	The grand survival	1904	£75.00
Reinheimer	Evolution by co-operation	1913	£95.00
Mivart, St. George	Lessons in elementary anatomy	1873	£95.00
Jackson		1000	CEO 00
British Museum	A guide to the fossil mammals and birds in the	1909	£50.00
(Natural History)	Department of Geology and Palaeontology in the British Museum (Natural History)		

British Museum (Natural History)	Guide to the great game animals (Ungulata) in the Department of Zoology, British Museum (Natural History)	1907	£50.00
Keane, A.H.	Stanford's compendium of geography and travel: Asia.	1882	£100.00
Seebohm, Henry Bates, H.W.	Siberia in Asia Central America, the West Indies and South America	1882 1882	£120.00 £100.00
Wood, J.G.; Waterton, Charles	Wanderings in South America, the north-west of the United States, and the Antilles, in the years 1812, 1816, 1820 & 1824	1879	£95.00
Hayden, F.V.; Selwyn, A.R.C.	Stanford's compendium of geography and travel: North America.	1883	£20.00
Forbes, H.O.	A naturalist's wanderings in the eastern archipelago: a narrative of travel and exploration from 1878 to 1883.	1885	£175.00
Semon, R.W.	In the Australian bush and on the coast of the Coral Sea	1899	£95.00
Manuscripts			
Morley, C.	Notebook containing Notes on Zoology. From An Introductory Text-Book on Zoology by H Nicholson (The Museum, Ipswich Sept. 18th 1892)	1890s	£150
Smith, J. E	Copy of manuscript of Mr Jones.		£200
Woodward, S. P.	Author's copy of <i>Manual of Mollusca</i> , London 1851-1856. Also contains a note by P.P. Carpenter on how to measure bivalves, and another by Mr Jones on cooking snails.	c.1856	£250
Montague, G.	Monography from April 1802 (Observations on various vertebrates and invertebrates, with an index). With loosely inserted MS notes and 2 drawings of Mollusca and letter from W.E. Leach [undated].	1802	£300
Coleman, W. H.	Catalogue of Plants of Hertford	1839	£300
[Linnean Society	Linnean Society Presents Book No. 9	1875-1880	£375.00
Domestic Archive]	Linnean Society Presents Book No. 10	1880-1883	£300.00
	Linnean Society Presents Book No. 11	1883-1888 1888-1893	£50.00 £200.00
	Linnean Society Presents Book No. 12 Linnean Society Presents Book No. 13	1893-1898	£200.00 £200.00
	Linnean Society Presents Book No. 15	1909-1912	£375.00
	Linnean Society Presents Book No. 16	1912-1924	£200.00
	Linnean Society Presents Book No. 20	1931-1959	£150.00

HIGHLIGHTS	FROM £400		
niuntiun 13	FROIVI £400		
Books			
Retzius, A. J.	Observationes Botanicae	1779-1791	£400
Lockyer, C.	An account of the trade in India	1711	£400
Academie Imperiale	Commentarii Academiae Scientiarum Imperialis	1747	£500
Des Sciences	Petropolitanae. [BL.1223]	1000	CE00
Mivart, St George Jackson	A monograph of the Lories, or brush-tongued parrots, composing the family Loriidae.	1896	£500
Jackson	parrots, composing the family contract.		
Manuscripts Cilethage III and	Interlacted and output in the property of the	- 1770	6600
Sibthorp, H. and Frankland, T.	Interleaved and extensively annotated copy of W. Hudson <i>Flora Anglica</i> (ed. alt.). London, 1778, 4 vols	c. 1778	£600 (£150 per vol)
Sowerby, James	Outline of the natural size of the petrified head of a	[c.1780-	£500
,,	species of Alligator (supposed to be Lacerta	1822]	
	gangetica of Linnaeus).	-	
TREASURES	FROM £800		
Books			
Laet, Johannes de	Novis orbis seu descriptionis Indiae Occidentalis libri	1633	£800
Diorro I D I	XVIII	1070 1000	C1000*
Pierre, J. B. L.	Flore Forestière de la Cochinchine [5 volumes]	1879-1899	£1000* (£200 per volume)
Aldrovandi, U.	De Animalibus Insectis	1638	£1500
Laet, Johannes de	Novis orbis seu descriptionis Indiae Occidentalis	1633	£800
Nicholson, George	The illustrated dictionary of gardening: a practical	1885-	£735.00*
	and scientific encyclopædia of horticulture for		
Gould, John	gardeners and botanists [8 volumes] A monograph of the Ramphastidae, or family of	1834	£800.00
dould, John	Touycans.	1034	1000.00
	•		
	*The volumes in this multi-part set can be adopted		
	individually. Please contact staff for single-volume		
	costs.		
Manuscripts			
Chapman, D.	Annotated copy of W. H. Fitch's	1924	£800
	Illustrations of the British Flora		
Harrison, R.	Annotated copy of J. Wilson's	1744	£1000
	Synopsis of British Plants [2 volumes]		(500 per vol.)
Artworks			
Lucas, R. C.	Almyer Bourke Lambert [small plaster portrait bust]	1834	£800
Knight, J. P.	Nathaniel Bagshaw Ward [oil painting]	1858	£3000